
Monthly Enrollments by Health Plan and Medicaid Eligibility Group  
New Members 

Effective Date: July 01, 2013 

BAYOU HEALTH 

Summary by GSA 

Total SSI Pregnant 
Women 

LaChip Foster Care 
Children 

Family and 
Children 

GSA 

GSA  A  3,591  525  904  286  49  1,827 
GSA  B  3,863  466  1,173  336  52  1,836 
GSA  C  4,082  565  1,121  346  112  1,938 

Total  1,556  3,198  968  213  5,601  11,536 

Reporting Period: June 01, 2013 to June 27, 2013 

Summary by Plan 

Total SSI Pregnant 
Women 

LaChip Foster Care 
Children 

Family and 
Children 

GSA 

Amerigroup  1,721  291  526  110  35  759 
Community Health Solutions  2,351  169  689  227  54  1,212 
LA Healthcare Connections  1,793  276  480  139  47  851 
LaCare  2,199  445  558  99  30  1,067 
UnitedHealthcare  3,472  375  945  393  47  1,712 

Total  1,556  3,198  968  213  5,601  11,536 

Report No. 110 Page 1 of 4 Run Date: 

Description: This report shows new enrollments by Medicaid eligibility group. It shows enrollees who were either enrolled or 
auto enrolled into a Plan as of the 1st of the reporting month. 

07/09/2013 



Details 
 

 3,591  525  904  286  49  1,827 GSA  A 

Total SSI Pregnant 
Women LaChip Foster Care 

Children 
Family and 

Children GSA 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 59 
 53 

 4 
 2 

 47 
 156 

 23 
 7 

 206 
 97 

 339 
 315 

Sub Total  112  203  30  6  303  654 

Amerigroup 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 39 
 17 

 7 
 1 

 37 
 139 

 73 
 6 

 301 
 57 

 457 
 220 

Sub Total  56  176  79  8  358  677 

Community Health Solutions 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 57 
 25 

 12 
 3 

 25 
 114 

 28 
 4 

 214 
 90 

 336 
 236 

Sub Total  82  139  32  15  304  572 

LA Healthcare Connections 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 99 
 47 

 5 
 2 

 22 
 139 

 18 
 7 

 231 
 88 

 375 
 283 

Sub Total  146  161  25  7  319  658 

LaCare 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 110 
 19 

 12 
 1 

 89 
 136 

 115 
 5 

 463 
 80 

 789 
 241 

Sub Total  129  225  120  13  543  1,030 

UnitedHealthcare 
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 3,863  466  1,173  336  52  1,836 GSA  B 

Total SSI Pregnant 
Women LaChip Foster Care 

Children 
Family and 

Children GSA 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 48 
 32 

 11 
 0 

 32 
 114 

 27 
 11 

 130 
 88 

 248 
 245 

Sub Total  80  146  38  11  218  493 

Amerigroup 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 35 
 9 

 12 
 1 

 68 
 166 

 52 
 4 

 280 
 78 

 447 
 258 

Sub Total  44  234  56  13  358  705 

Community Health Solutions 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 64 
 28 

 6 
 0 

 36 
 122 

 45 
 4 

 183 
 66 

 334 
 220 

Sub Total  92  158  49  6  249  554 

LA Healthcare Connections 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 78 
 49 

 6 
 0 

 35 
 154 

 26 
 11 

 252 
 94 

 397 
 308 

Sub Total  127  189  37  6  346  705 

LaCare 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 108 
 15 

 16 
 0 

 207 
 239 

 140 
 16 

 585 
 80 

 1,056 
 350 

Sub Total  123  446  156  16  665  1,406 

UnitedHealthcare 
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 4,082  565  1,121  346  112  1,938 GSA  C 

Total SSI Pregnant 
Women LaChip Foster Care 

Children 
Family and 

Children GSA 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 42 
 57 

 17 
 1 

 12 
 165 

 35 
 7 

 147 
 91 

 253 
 321 

Sub Total  99  177  42  18  238  574 

Amerigroup 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 52 
 17 

 30 
 3 

 80 
 199 

 74 
 18 

 386 
 110 

 622 
 347 

Sub Total  69  279  92  33  496  969 

Community Health Solutions 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 68 
 34 

 25 
 1 

 26 
 157 

 43 
 15 

 199 
 99 

 361 
 306 

Sub Total  102  183  58  26  298  667 

LA Healthcare Connections 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 131 
 41 

 14 
 3 

 53 
 155 

 24 
 13 

 307 
 95 

 529 
 307 

Sub Total  172  208  37  17  402  836 

LaCare 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 103 
 20 

 16 
 2 

 97 
 177 

 111 
 6 

 429 
 75 

 756 
 280 

Sub Total  123  274  117  18  504  1,036 

UnitedHealthcare 
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